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Wager Ty
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BINGO
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Totals:
Regular

Totals:

Spot Action

Ronnrt

mOfNums Sales
4 $0.50

5 $0.40

8 $0.10

$1.00

3 $20.00

$20.00

$21.00

Winners

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

NC

Hald
$0.50
$0.40
$0.10

$1.00

$18.00
$18.00

$19.00

ntOfSales
2.38
1.90
0.47

4.75
95.23

95.23

99.98

tedReturn

0.77
0.77
0.43

0.76

ightedAve
0.02
0.01
0.00

0.73

0.76



