	Wager Tv	mOfNums	<u>Sales</u>	Winners	<u>Hold</u>	ntOfSales	tedReturn	<u>ightedAve</u>
	BINGO				·			
		4	\$0.50	\$0.00	\$0.50	2.38	0.77	0.02
	BINGO	5	\$0.40	\$0.00	\$0.40	1.90	0.77	0.01
	BINGO	8	\$0.10	\$0.00	\$0.10	0.47	0.43	0.00
BINGO	Totals:		\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	4.75		
	Regular	3	\$20.00	\$2.00	\$18.00	95.23	0.76	0.73
Regular	Totals:		\$20.00	\$2.00	\$18.00	95.23		
Grand Totals			\$21.00	\$2.00	\$19.00	99.98		0.76